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NISSAN 43206049VA
NISSAN 432063NFOA
NISSAN 432063NLOA
NISSAN 432063NLOB
NISSAN 432064BA0A
NISSAN 432068H304
NISSAN 432068H305
NISSAN 432068H700
NISSAN 432068H701
NISSAN 432068H702
NISSAN D32068H30EVA
NISSAN (DFAC) 432061DA0A
NISSAN (DFAC) 432064CLOA
PORSCHE 95B615601C
PORSCHE 95B615601E
RENAULT 432000016R
RENAULT 432003112R
RENAULT 432065HAO0A
RENAULT (DFAC) 432064CLOA
RENAULT (DFAC) 699810
SAMSUNG 432000016R
SAMSUNG 432003112R
SAMSUNG 432065HAOA
TOYOTA (FAW) 435120D200
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986479453
BOSCH 0986479453
BOSCH 0986479C12
BOSCH 0986479C12
BREMBO 09896920
BREMBO 09896920
A.B.S. 09896920
BREMBO 09896921
BREMBO 09896921
ASHUKI by Palidium 09933401
AKRON-MALO 1110640
AKRON-MALO 1110640
CAR 1421277
MAPCO 15287C
EUROREPAR 1622806680
EUROREPAR 1622806680
EUROREPAR 1674254880
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OEM Cross Reference

REMSA
KAWE

ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM

RIDEX

FTE

FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
BREMSEN
DENCKERMANN
GALFER
ADVICS
AISIN

BORG & BECK
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
KAVO PARTS
FTE
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
BRECO
BRECO

ABE

ABE

EBC Brakes
MGA
WOKING
WOKING

DBA Australia
DYNAMATRIX
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

TRW

699810
699810
78BD20712
78RBD22071
8001322C
82B0151
9072117
9082063
92144000
92144000
98200144001
98200144001
ADC0272V
ADN143174
ADP154314
AE0127
AXBD1820
B130427
B1G21601191
B6R107B
B6R107S
BBD4368
BD2071
BDC5479
BDI1199
BDS1207
BG3765
BG3765
BN0145
BNO145E
BR6783C
BS5479
BS8362
BS8362C
BS8861
BV8861
C41038ABE
C41038ABEP
D1412
D1657
D699810
D699810
DBA4574XS
DBD1579
DDF1579
DDF1579
DDF15791
DDF15791
DDF1579C
DDF1579C
DF1139
DF4745
DF4745
DF4745S

www.es.stark-automotive.com Disco de freno


http://es.stark-automotive.com

